
 4th National Taekwondo Demonstration Championships (2015)

  Estimate  Time Court

A ) High  Jump  Kick  -  Male 0930am  - 1.00pm A

1 ) Young Junior 2 ( Age 9 - 12 ) 

2 ) Junior 1 ( Age 13 - 15 ) 

3 ) Junior 2 ( Age 16 - 18 ) 

4 ) Senior 1 ( Age 19 - 29 ) 

5 ) Senior 2 ( Age 30 - 39 ) 

6 ) Master ( Age above 40 ) 

B ) High  Jump  Kick  -  Female 1.30pm - 2.45pm A

7 ) Young Junior 2  ( Age 9 - 12 )

8 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13 - 15 )

9 ) Junior 2  ( Age 16 - 18 )

10) Senior 2  ( Age 30 - 39 )

C ) Long  Jump  Kick  -  Male 9.30am - 11.00am C

11 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13 - 15 )

12 ) Junior 2 ( Age 16 - 18 ) 

13 ) Senior 1 ( Age 19 - 29 ) 

D ) Long  Jump  Kick  -  Female 11.05am - 11.25am C

14 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13 - 15 )

15 ) Junior 2  ( Age 16 - 18 )

E ) Reverse  Kick  Breaking  -  Male 11.30am - 12.45pm C

16 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13 - 15 )

17 ) Junior 2  ( Age 16 - 18 )

18 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19 - 29 )

19 ) Senior 2  ( Age 30 - 39 )

20 ) Master  ( Age above 40 )

F ) Reverse  Kick  Breaking  -  Female 12.50pm - 1.15p.m C

21 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13 - 15 )

22 ) Junior 2  ( Age 16 - 18 )

4th Oct 2015 ( Sunday )   -  Toa  Payoh  Sport  Hall

  Category



  Estimate  Time Court  Category

G ) Freestyle  Breaking  -  Male 1.20pm - 2.00pm C

23 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13 - 15 )

24 ) Junior 2  ( Age 16 - 18 )

25 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19 - 29 )

26 ) Senior 2  ( Age 30 - 39 )

27 ) Master  ( Age above 40 )

H ) Freestyle  Breaking  -  Female 2.10pm - 2.25pm C

28 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13 - 15 )

29 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19 - 29 )

J ) Fist  Breaking  -  Male 10.15am - 10.30am B

30 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19 - 29 )

31 ) Senior 2  ( Age 30 - 39 )

32 ) Master  ( Age above 40 )

K ) Fist  Breaking  -  Female 10.35am - 10.55am B

33 ) Master  ( Age above 40 )

L ) Knife-Hand   Breaking  -  Male 11.00am - 11.30am B

34 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19 - 29 ) )

35 ) Senior 2  ( Age 30 - 39 ) )

36 ) Master  ( Age above 40 )

M ) Self  Defence  ( Up to 5 pax ) ) 11.45am - 12.15pm B

37 ) Young Junior 2  ( Age 9 - 12 )

38 ) Junior 1  ( Age 16 -18 )

39 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19 -29 )

N ) Creative  Poomsae  ( Team Of 3 ) 2.30pm - 3.45pm B

40 ) Young Junior 1  ( Age 5 - 8 )

41 ) Young Junior 2  ( Age 9 - 12 )

42 ) Junior  ( Age 13 - 18 )

43 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19 -29 )

44 ) Master  ( Age above 40 )

P ) Taekwon   Aerobics   ( Team Of 5 ) 3.50pm - 4.30pm B

45 ) Young Junior 1  ( Age 5 - 8 )

46 ) Young Junior 2  ( Age 9 - 12 )

47 ) Junior  ( Age 13 -18 )

48 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19 -29 )

49 ) Master  ( Age above 40 )



A ) High  Jump  Kick  -  Male

1 ) Young Junior 2 ( Age 9-12 ) 12

1 Benjamin Claringbold J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

2 Dale Teyu Jia Hui J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

3 Elliot Blanckaert J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

4 Ewan Alisohair O'Neill J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

5 Joseph-Antoine Max J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central

6 Joshua Chiew Ildo Taekwondo Academy

7 Jung Chang Ryun Ildo Taekwondo Academy

8 Lim Heng Li Nayden Ci Yuan Community Centre

9 Luke Ang Ming-Shen J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central

10 Sangeetha Thanabalan J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central

11 Wong Yin Anston Ci Yuan Community Centre

12 Yi-Ren Amadou Tay Weaks J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

2 ) Junior 1   ( Age 13-15 ) 6

1 Ang Yong Yi Jatlyson PAP Leng Kee Taekwondo

2 Joseph-Antoine Axel J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central

3 Joseph-Antoine Theo J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central

4 Lim Yu De Ci Yuan Community Centre

5 Ng Cher Shang Javier Ci Yuan Community Centre

6 Rajnak Alex J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

3 ) Junior 2   ( Age 16-18 ) 2

1 Kang Jun Jie Acme Taekwondo

2 Mohd Rifqi Bin Mohd Ridhuan Acme Taekwondo

4 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19-29 ) 3

1 Kim Yeong Mun Hyun Taekwondo

2 Michael Avril Ow Chuan Wei PAP Leng Kee Taekwondo

3 Nathaniel Joseph Mcadam The British Club
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5 ) Senior 2  ( Age 30-39 ) 3

1 Ernesto N Guzman JR Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

2 Hoo Kwang Chang Kent Top Taekwondo Academy

3 Yeo Chi-Lin Leonard Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

6 ) Master  ( Age above 40 ) 4

1 Hun Teck Kwang The British Club

2 Lim Kee Fatt Top Taekwondo Academy

3 Ravindran s/o Muniam The British Club

4 Thiang Chee Seng Eric J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)



B ) High  Jump  Kick  -  Female

7 ) Young Junior 2  ( Age 9-12 ) 3

1 Bianca De Ferrari J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

2 Emily Angelina Lim Ildo Taekwondo Academy

3 Sofia Salmenhaara J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

8 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13-15 ) 3

1 Alice Harvey The British Club

2 Jerika Ng Jing - En J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

3 Lua Weiting Jolie Acme Taekwondo

9 ) Junior 2  ( Age 16-18 ) 5

1 Ckrystal Chin Dao Zhen Zen Academy

2 Durgeswari d/o Duriraju Ci Yuan Community Centre

3 Katie Elizabeth Sarah Mcadam The British Club

4 Kwong Shuen Acme Taekwondo

5 Nicole Alethea Khaw Mei Shan Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd



C ) Long  Jump  Kick  -  Male

11 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13-15 ) 7

1 Ang Yong Yi Jatlyson PAP Leng Kee Taekwondo

2 Joseph-Antoine Axel J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central

3 Joseph-Antoine Theo J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central

4 Lim Yu De Ci Yuan Community Centre

5 Ng Wei Xiang Sebastian Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

6 Rajnak Alex J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

7 William Alan Mardiment J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

12 ) Junior 2  ( Age 16-18 ) 2

1 Kang Jun Jie Acme Taekwondo

2 Mohd Rifqi Bin Mohd Ridhuan Acme Taekwondo

13 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19-29 ) 3

1 Jaylord I Seridon Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

2 Kim Yeong Mun Hyun Taekwondo

3 Lim EuiJin Top Taekwondo Academy

D ) Long  Jump  Kick  -  Female

14 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13-15 ) 1

1 Lua Weiting Jolie Acme Taekwondo

15 ) Junior 2  ( Age 16-18 ) 2

1 Ckrystal Chin Dao Zhen Zen Academy

2 Teng Xiao Xuan Zen Academy



E ) Reverse  Kick  Breaking  -  Male

16 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13-15 ) 3

1 Lim Xiao Song Top Taekwondo Academy

2 Lim Yu De Ci Yuan Community Centre

3 William Alan Mardiment J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

17 ) Junior 2  ( Age 16-18 ) 2

1 Lim Xiao Jun Marcus Top Taekwondo Academy

2 Mohd Rifqi Bin Mohd Ridhuan Acme Taekwondo

18 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19-29 ) 5

1 Ho Yao Tong Victor NTU Taekwondo Club

2 Joe Vanni P Colega Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

3 Mok Jun Wei SUTD Taekwondo

4 Nathaniel Joseph Mcadam The British Club

5 Vanson Wong Kah Hon Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

19 ) Senior 2  ( Age 30-39 ) 2

1 Hoo Kwang Chang Kent Top Taekwondo Academy

2 Lim Hyun Hyun Taekwondo

20 ) Master  ( Age above 40 ) 6

1 Hun Teck Kwang The British Club

2 Kawanishi Masaaki Acme Taekwondo

3 Lim Kee Fatt Top Taekwondo Academy

4 Ravindran s/o Muniam The British Club

5 Tan Choon Mong The British Club

6 Thiang Chee Seng Eric J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)



F ) Reverse  Kick  Breaking  -  Female

21 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13-15 ) 4

1 Chloe Anya Lai Acme Taekwondo

2 Jerika Ng Jing - En J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

3 Lua Weiting Jolie Acme Taekwondo

4 Megan Chin Ying Xuan Acme Taekwondo

22 ) Junior 2  ( Age 16-18 ) 1

1 Katie Elizabeth Sarah Mcadam The British Club



G ) Freestyle  Breaking  -  Male

23 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13-15 ) 5

1 Lim Yu De Ci Yuan Community Centre

2 Ng Wei Xiang Sebastian Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

3 Nigel Soo Yu Zhe Acme Taekwondo

4 Rajnak Alex J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

5 William Alan Mardiment J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

24 ) Junior 2  ( Age 16-18 ) 2

1 Kang Jun Jie Acme Taekwondo

2 Wayne Tan Acme Taekwondo

25 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19-29 ) 1

1 Jaylord I Seridon Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

26 ) Senior 2  ( Age 30-39 ) 2

1 Lim Hyun Hyun Taekwondo

2 Yeo Chi-Lin Leonard Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

27 ) Master  ( Age above 40 ) 1

1 Thiang Chee Seng Eric J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)



H ) Freestyle  Breaking  -  Female

28 ) Junior 1  ( Age 13-15 ) 1

1 Lua Weiting Jolie Acme Taekwondo

29 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19-29 ) 1

1 Tammy Chloe Gwee Shi Ying Acme Taekwondo



J ) Fist  Breaking  -  Male

30 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19-29 ) 5

1 Ho Yao Tong Victor NTU Taekwondo Club

2 Joe Vanni P Colega Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

3 Ricky Wijaya NTU Taekwondo Club

4 Vanson Wong Kah Hon Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

5 Victor Tan Jun Yang Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

31 ) Senior 2  ( Age 30-39 ) 1

1 Hoo Kwang Chang Kent Top Taekwondo Academy

32 ) Master  ( Age above 40 ) 1

1 Hun Teck Kwang The British Club

K ) Fist  Breaking  -  Female

33 ) Master  ( Age above 40 ) 1

1 Jane Despi Villanueva Acme Taekwondo



L ) Knife-Hand   Breaking  -  Male

34 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19-29 ) 4

1 Kim Yeong Mun Hyun Taekwondo

2 Ricky Wijaya NTU Taekwondo Club

3 Vanson Wong Kah Hon Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

4 Victor Tan Jun Yang Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

35 ) Senior 2  ( Age 30-39  ) 2

1 Hoo Kwang Chang Kent Top Taekwondo Academy

2 Lim Hyun Hyun Taekwondo

36 ) Master  ( Age above 40 ) 2

1 Hun Teck Kwang The British Club

2 Ravindran s/o Muniam The British Club



M ) Self  Defence  ( Up to 5 pax ) )

37 ) Young Junior 2 ( Age 9-12 ) 1

Ewan Alisohair O'Neill J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Benjamin Claringbold J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Elliot Blanckaert J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

58 ) Junior 1  ( Age 6-18 ) 1

William Alan Mardiment J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Rajnak Alex J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

39 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19-29 ) 1

Shannelle Chan Jun Hui SUTD Taekwondo

Mok Jun Wei SUTD Taekwondo

Ignasius Kevin SUTD Taekwondo

Haruki Shindo SUTD Taekwondo

1

1

1



N ) Creative  Poomsae  ( Team Of 3 )

40 ) Young Junior 1  ( Age 5-8  ) 4

Carissa Masters Ildo Taekwondo Academy

Nigel Koh K Jun Ildo Taekwondo Academy

Ella Yokota Ildo Taekwondo Academy

Lee Wen Hui Induk Taekwondo

Rachel Ha Yoon Lee Induk Taekwondo

Wong Chia Yitt Xavyer Induk Taekwondo

Joshua Lee Shyen J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central

Tan Shan Ting Shantel J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central

Ng Yu Siang Jadyen J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central

Ezann Yeo Zi Yi Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Emmanuel Justus Tan Yee Kiat Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Kyle Castillo Tamondong Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

4

1

2

3



41 ) Young Junior 2  ( Age 9-12 ) 9

Aloysius Yeo ZhiJie Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Nicole Ann Ong Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Nicholas Adam Khaw Hoong Keat Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Valerie Kang Yi Xuan Acme Taekwondo -1

Gladys Law Yun Xuan Acme Taekwondo -1

Tiu Shaine Acme Taekwondo -1

Yap Zong - Han Darren Induk Taekwondo -1

Moo Wayne Induk Taekwondo -1

Chong Ka Yan Rachel Ann Induk Taekwondo -1

Ewan Alisohair O'Neill J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah) -1

Bianca De Ferrari J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah) -1

Yi-Ren Amadou Tay Weaks J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah) -1

Keegan Nah J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central -1

Josh Kong Ling Xuan J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central -1

Charmaine Toh Jia En J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central -1

Tiu Shin Acme Taekwondo -2

Chloe Chan Yuhui Acme Taekwondo -2

Jamie Cheng Acme Taekwondo -2

Ong Rui Yang Kayden Induk Taekwondo -2

Chow Wing Eu Lucas Induk Taekwondo -2

Reia Docherty Induk Taekwondo -2

Jezoir Chia J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah) -2

Tan Xu Dong J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah) -2

Amelia Tan Ying Xuan J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah) -2

Zachary Lee Yi J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central -2

Joie Kong Ling Ci J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central -2

Iman Fahima Binti Bashir J H Kim Taekwondo Institute Serangoon Central -2

6

3

7

4

8

5

9

1

2



42 ) Junior  ( Age 13-18 ) 4

Megan Chin Ying Xuan Acme Taekwondo - 1

Grayce Tan Yue Ting Acme Taekwondo - 1

Kang Jun Jie Acme Taekwondo - 1

Arista Lim Ci Yuan Community Centre

Lim Yu De Ci Yuan Community Centre

Ng Cher Shang Javier Ci Yuan Community Centre

Hannah Castillo Tamonoong Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Ng Wei Xiang Sebastian Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Nicole Alethea Khaw Mei Shan Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Chloe Anya Lai Acme Taekwondo - 2

Phedre Ang Yeong Yee Acme Taekwondo - 2

Nigel Soo Yu Zhe Acme Taekwondo - 2

43 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19-29 ) 4

Matthew Yap Tiong Ngee NTU Taekwondo Club -1

Chow He Nian NTU Taekwondo Club -1

Cung Suong Huy Thanh NTU Taekwondo Club -1

Sherman Wee Acme Taekwondo

Bernard Kuah Tong Khee Acme Taekwondo

Ho Wei Kit Dixon Acme Taekwondo

Jaylord I Seridon Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Teo Jie Yu Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Joe Vanni P Colega Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Ho Yao Tong Victor NTU Taekwondo Club -2

Tan Aileen NTU Taekwondo Club -2

Sim Adeline NTU Taekwondo Club -2

44 ) Master  ( Age above 40 ) 1

Salvacion Quibet Laperme Acme Taekwondo

Anecita Abad Soriano Acme Taekwondo

Kawanishi Masaaki Acme Taekwondo

1

3

4

1

2

4

1

2

3



P ) Taekwon   Aerobics   ( Team Of 5 )

45 ) Young Junior 1  ( Age 5-8  ) 2

Ella Yokota Ildo Taekwondo Academy

Nigel Koh K Jun Ildo Taekwondo Academy

Carissa Masters Ildo Taekwondo Academy

Joshua Chiew Ildo Taekwondo Academy

Emily Angelina Lim Ildo Taekwondo Academy

William Wangzi Bremer Induk Taekwondo

Brandon Shen Induk Taekwondo

Kayden Aaron Lim Induk Taekwondo

Camilla Merican Induk Taekwondo

Jean Sng Induk Taekwondo

46 ) Young Junior 2  ( Age 9-12 ) 3

Tiu Shaine Acme Taekwondo -1

Chloe Chan Yuhui Acme Taekwondo -1

Jamie Cheng Acme Taekwondo -1

Germaine Loi Jia Min Acme Taekwondo -1

Valerie Kang Yi Xuan Acme Taekwondo -1

Yap Zong - Han Darren Induk Taekwondo

Chow Wing Eu Lucas Induk Taekwondo

Moo Wayne Induk Taekwondo

Yeo Shi Zhen Induk Taekwondo

Reia Docherty Induk Taekwondo

Maegan Khoo Ann Acme Taekwondo - 2

Regan Chin Guan Cong Acme Taekwondo - 2

Gladys Law Yun Xuan Acme Taekwondo - 2

Zoe Lim Si Ling Acme Taekwondo - 2

Jasmyne Chua Yi Xuan Acme Taekwondo - 2

1

2

3

1

2



47 ) Junior  ( Age 13-18 ) 2

Megan Chin Ying Xuan Acme Taekwondo -1

Chloe Anya Lai Acme Taekwondo -1

Grayce Tan Yue Ting Acme Taekwondo -1

Kang Jun Jie Acme Taekwondo -1

Kwong Shuen Acme Taekwondo -1

Joy Cheng Yee Siang Acme Taekwondo - 2

Jasmine Cheng Yee Ru Acme Taekwondo - 2

Phedre Ang Yeong Yee Acme Taekwondo - 2

Nigel Soo Yu Zhe Acme Taekwondo - 2

Mohd Rifqi Bin Mohd Ridhuan Acme Taekwondo - 2

48 ) Senior 1  ( Age 19-29 ) 2

Jason Tan Acme Taekwondo

Sherman Wee Acme Taekwondo

Bernard Kuah Tong Khee Acme Taekwondo

Crystal Ang Kang Leng Acme Taekwondo

Veronica Phua Acme Taekwondo

Jaylord I Seridon Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Teo Jie Yu Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Joe Vanni P Colega Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Vanson Wong Kah Hon Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Ng Zheng Qiang Justin Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

49 ) Master  ( Age above 40 ) 1

Marissa Abrera Morpi Acme Taekwondo

Rutchelle Laroza Caro Acme Taekwondo

Eleanor Orcuse Moratal Acme Taekwondo

Marlyn Montanez Remonde Acme Taekwondo

Anecita Abad Soriano Acme Taekwondo

1

2

1

2

1


